Answers Fri Jun 26
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7.

. Glen Campbell

. Ramsay's Kitchen Nightmares

. Lorraine Bracco

. Four

. Five: Linda, Coleen, Maureen, Denise, Anne

. Maltesers

Flamboyance

8.52

9.
10

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Candle in the Wind, 1997
. Enid Blyton

It's life'

Prince George of Cambridge
Roger Lloyd Pack

July, 1 2007

April 21 (1926)

Cocktail

David Cameron

Kylie Cosmetics

London

Mercury (Pluto is no longer an official planet)



